

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2344 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 7, delete "Orthotics, Prosthetics, and Pedorthics" and insert "Minnesota
1.3 Orthotist, Prosthetist, and Pedorthist"

1.4 Page 1, line 20, before the first "assistant" insert "orthotic-prosthetic" and before the
1.5 second "assistant" insert "orthotic-prosthetic"

1.6 Page 2, line 2, after the second period insert "The use of the title "orthotic-prosthetic
1.7 assistant" or representations to the public is limited to a person who is licensed under this
1.8 chapter as an orthotic-prosthetic assistant."

1.9 Page 2, after line 15, insert:

1.10 "The use of the title "orthotic fitter" or representations to the public is limited to a person
1.11 who is licensed under this chapter as an orthotic fitter."

1.12 Page 2, line 18, delete "following"

1.13 Page 2, line 19, delete "titles, terms," and insert "title "orthotist""

1.14 Page 2, line 20, delete everything after "orthotist" and insert a period

1.15 Page 2, line 26, delete "following titles, terms," and insert "title "pedorthist""

1.16 Page 2, line 27, delete everything after "pedorthist"

1.17 Page 2, line 28, delete everything before the period

1.18 Page 2, line 33, delete "following titles, terms," and insert "title "prosthetist""

1.19 Page 2, line 34, delete everything after "prosthetist"

1.20 Page 2, line 35, delete everything before the period

1.21 Page 3, line 5, delete "following titles, terms," and insert "title "prosthetist orthotist""

1.22 Page 3, line 6, delete everything after "orthotist"

1.23 Page 3, line 7, delete everything before the period

1.24 Page 11, line 16, delete "(h)" and insert "(i)"